6NoMirror 450 x 600mm high 112

Silvered float glass copper backed mirrors with polished 
edges, holed for and fixed with chromium plated dome 
capped mirror screws with rubber buffers to plugs in 
brickwork or concrete

SUPERVISION OF INSTALLATION OF 
"ENVIROLOO"

15,000.00Item
Allow an amount of R 15 000.00 (Fifteen thousand 
Rands) for Site visit by "Enviroloo Options' inspector"

113

Supervision of installation of "Enviroloo"

%Profit and attendance on last114

WATER-BORNE TOILETS 

BILL NO 1

EARTHWORKS (PROVISIONAL)

Insert preambles/specifications as may be required or in